 Neither the whole nor any part of the information contained in, or the pr oduct described in this manual, may be adapted or reproduced
in any material or electronic form without the prior written consent of the copyright holder. This product and its documentat ion are
supplied on an as - is basis and no warranty as to their suitabi lity for any particular purpose is either made or implied. Future Technology
Devices International Ltd will not accept any claim for damages howsoever arising as a result of use or failure of this produ ct. Your
statutory rights are not affected. This produ ct or any variant of it is not intended for use in any medical appliance, device or system in
which the failure of the product might reasonably be expected to result in personal injury. This document provides preliminar y
information that may be subject to change without notice. No freedom to use patents or other intellectual property rights is implied by
the publication of this document. Future Technology Devices International Ltd, Unit 1, 2 Seaward Place, Centurion Business Pa rk,

Version 1.2
Document Reference No.: FT_000651     Clearance No.: FTDI# 293
3  Ordering Information
Module Code  Utilised IC
Code
TID  Description
UMFT201XE -01  FT201XQ  4000 1460  USB to I 2C evaluation module. 0.6ò row pitch, standard DIP
headers.
UMFT221XE -01  FT221XQ  40001462   USB to 8 -bit SPI/FT1248 evaluation module. 0.6ò row pitch,
standard DIP headers.
UMFT231XA -01  FT231XQ  40001464   USB to Full -Handshake UART evaluation module. 0.6ò row
pitch, standard DIP headers.
UMFT240XA -01  FT240XQ  40001466   USB to 8 -bit 245 FIFO evaluation module. 0.6ò row pitch,
standard DIP headers.
TID is the test identification code  for the IC . Note that this TID is for revision D silicon.